SCPL Series | High Performance LED Pendants
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
REV0723 P1
1. Approximate lumen output based on 3000K performance; see photometric test results for additional information
2. Rigid Stem (RS) Mount Units include Canopy and 6 inch Stem; extra Stem lengths must be ordered separately as needed

Optional Accessories (Page 4)
For Complete Luminaire, Select:
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED MODULE SELECTION PAGE 2
3-5/8"
11-3/4"
5-1/2"
6-5/8"
FC: Flexible Cable
Includes Sloped Swivel
Ceiling Canopy and 6-Inch
Stem; extra stem lengths
must be ordered separately
as needed.
Max Stem Length:
10 Feet Total
(Including Couplings)
Includes 120-inch field
adjustable Power Cord and
Aircraft Cable Support
RS: Rigid Stem Mount
Driver Housing/Canopy
Module
SCPL Series | High Performance LED Pendants
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
Battery Back-Up
- No Battery
Back-Up,
Leave Blank
E - Battery Pack
 Included
Inside Canopy
LED Module
SCPL2 - 137W
 16800Lm
SCPL4 - 170W
 21700Lm
Electrical/Dimming
MVD2 - 120/277V
 0-10V Driver
Canopy
CNH - Thick Canopy,
 Internal Driver
Finish
B - Black Housing/ Black Cord
P - White Housing/White Cord
S - Silver Housing/Black Cord
Mounting
FC - Flexible Cable
RS - Rigid Stem
P2
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
90+ CRI
27KC - 2700K
3OKC - 3000K
35KC - 3500K
40KC - 4000K
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED MODULE
Includes Canopy and
6 Inch Stem; extra
stem lengths must be
ordered separately
as needed.
Max Stem Length:
10 Feet Total
(Including Couplings)
SHADE SELECTION PAGE 3
LED MODULE + PERFORMANCE SHADE + LUMINAIRE OPTIONS = COMPLETE LUMINAIRE
Example Order: SCPL430KMVD2CNHFC S
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
REV0723
SCPL Series | High Performance LED Pendants
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0723
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
ALUMINUM PERFORMANCE SHADES
LEXALITE™ ACRYLIC PERFORMANCE SHADES
LUMINAIRE OPTIONS PAGE 4
ACL16FR
ACL22FR
Mounting Hardware
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Acrylic Shade
ACL16 - 16 Inch Clear Acrylic
ACL16FR - 16 Inch Frosted Acrylic
ACL22 - 22 Inch Clear Acrylic
ACL22FR - 22 Inch Frosted Acrylic
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED MODULE + PERFORMANCE SHADE + LUMINAIRE OPTIONS = COMPLETE LUMINAIRE
P3
Aluminum Shade
ALS16 - 16 Inch Aluminum
ALS16B - 16 Inch Aluminum, Black Exterior
CRM16 - 16 Inch Specular Alzak, Medium Beam
CRW22-B - 22 Inch Aluminum Wide Distribution
  Black Mounting Hardware
CRW22-P - 22 Inch Aluminum Wide Distribution
  White Mounting Hardware
CRW22-S  - 22 Inch Aluminum Wide Distribution
  Silver Mounting Hardware
ALS16
16"
11"
CRM16ALS16B
13.4"
22.0"
ACL22
13.4"
22.0"
CRW22
ACL16
16"
11"
SCPL Series | High Performance LED Pendants
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
REV0723
Bottom Lens Accessories for use with ACL Shade Models
CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH DECO KITS
PACDLA16 - 16 Inch Conical Clear Acrylic Prismatic Drop Lens and Clamp
PASFLA16 - 16 Inch Smooth Clear Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
PASFLA16F - 16 Inch Smooth Frosted Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
PACDLA22 - 22 Inch Conical Clear Acrylic Prismatic Drop Lens and Clamp
PASFLA22 - 22 Inch Smooth Clear Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
PASFLA22F - 22 Inch Smooth Frosted Acrylic Flat Lens and Clamp
Wire Guards
CANNOT BE COMBINED WITH DECO KITS
WG16 - 16 Inch Wire Guard
Rigid Stems: for “RS” Mount Only; Maximum Stem Length: 10 Feet
ST6 -   6 Inch Stem
ST12 - 12 Inch Stem
ST18 - 18 Inch Stem
ST24 - 24 Inch Stem
COUPLING - External Coupler for Connecting Stems
STEMCTC - Close-to-Ceiling Mount Threaded Stem
Allows for Close-to-Ceiling Mount of Pendant to Canopy
For use with RS Mount only
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
ST30 - 30 Inch Stem
ST36 - 36 Inch Stem
ST42 - 42 Inch Stem
ST48 - 48 Inch Stem
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Deco Kits
DECO16 - Decorative Legs and Bottom Glass Lens for 16 Inch Shades Only
DECO22 - Decorative Legs and Bottom Glass Lens for 22 Inch Shades Only
LUMINAIRE OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED MODULE + PERFORMANCE SHADE + LUMINAIRE OPTIONS = COMPLETE LUMINAIRE
DECO16